PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PLATEAU RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $86,021.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $86,021.16 $0.00 $ 86,021.16 $1,032,253.97 $86,021.16 $ 946,232.81
August $ 86,021.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,021.16 $ 86,021.16 $0.00 $ 1,032,253.97 $172,042.32 $ 860,211.65
September $86,021.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $86,021.16 $86,021.16 $ 0.00 $1,032,253.97 $ 258,063.48 $ 774,190.49
October $ 86,021.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,021.16 $ 86,021.16 $0.00 $ 1,032,253.97 $ 344,084.64 $ 688,169.33
November $86,021.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $86,021.16 $86,021.16 $ 0.00 $1,032,253.97 $ 430,105.80 $ 602,148.17
December $ 35,759.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35,759.35 $ 86,021.16 -$ 50,261.81 $ 931,730.30 $ 465,865.15 $ 465,865.15
January $ 77,649.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 754.32 $ 76,895.62 $ 35,759.35 $41,136.27 $ 931,764.79 $ 543,515.09 $ 388,249.70
February $ 77,667.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 77,667.11 $ 76,895.62 $771.49 $ 931,850.63 $621,182.20 $ 310,668.43
March $ 77,865.85 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 77,865.85 $77,667.11 $198.74 $ 932,645.60 $ 699,048.05 $ 233,597.55
April $ 77,865.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 77,865.85 $ 77,865.85 $0.00 $ 932,645.60 $ 776,913.90 $ 155,731.70
May $ 77,865.85 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 77,865.85 $ 77,865.85 $ 0.00 $ 932,645.60 $ 854,779.75 $ 77,865.85
June $ 77,700.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 77,700.88 $ 77,865.85 -$ 164.97 $ 932,480.63 $ 932,480.63 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 932,480.63 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 754.32



